
1 Judge  Quattlebaum Star TX ____ 5 Cheyenne Voge Wills Point TX ____

2 Hayden Compton Rockwall TX ____ 6 Jaci Lucy Bridgeport TX ____

3 Savannah Ware Rockwall TX ____ 7 Evie  Knox Heath TX ____

4 Sadey Yates Corsicana TX ____ 8 Kinley Davis Cleburne TX ____

1 Presleigh Manis Covington TX ____ 4 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX ____

2 Ashley Brogan Rockwall TX ____ 5 Kaylee Brown Marquez TX ____

3 Andi Wilson Boyd TX ____ 6 Bailey  Vinson Sanger TX ____

1 JADA TROSPER Ponder TX ____ 4 Kennedy Johnson Ennis TX ____

2 Morgan Day Farmersville TX ____ 5 jordyn koonsman Blum TX ____

3 Bailey Goodin WICHITA FALLS TX ____ ____

____

1 Corley Tilson Covington TX ____ 8 Hayden Compton Rockwall TX ____

2 Lorelei Lewis Covington TX ____ 9 Jaci Lucy Bridgeport TX ____

3 Judge  Quattlebaum Star TX ____ 10 Ruby  Pullen Rockwall TX ____

4 Kinley Davis Cleburne TX ____ 11 Jacie Stiles Greenville TX ____

5 Evie  Knox Heath TX ____ 12 Savannah Ware Rockwall TX ____

6 Cheyenne Voge Wills Point TX ____ 13 Paige Emmons Fairfield TX ____

7 HADLEE BRYANT Decatur TX ____ 14 Carly Grady Hillsboro TX ____

1 Kaylee Brown Marquez TX ____ 7 Andi Wilson Boyd TX ____

2 Bailey  Vinson Sanger TX ____ 8 Riley Colclasure Cooper TX ____

3 Presleigh Manis Covington TX ____ 9 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX ____

4 Ashley Brogan Rockwall TX ____ 10 Kira Melton Howe TX ____

5 Catilin Harwell Sanger TX ____ 11 Sydney  Yates Corsicana TX ____

6 Hadley Rhoades Athens TX ____ 12 Terryn Harvery Hillsboro TX ____

1 Bailey Goodin WICHITA FALLS TX ____ 6 Kennedy Johnson Ennis TX ____

2 Trinity  Glowski Bremond TX ____ 7 jordyn koonsman Blum TX ____

3 caitlyn  uber whitesboro TX ____ 8 Morgan Day Farmersville TX ____

4 JADA TROSPER Ponder TX ____ 9 Grace Johnson Mckinney TX ____

5 Sienna O’Connell Denton TX ____ 10 Karli Shea Chastain Aubrey TX ____

1 Corley Tilson Covington TX ____ 5 Judge  Quattlebaum Star TX ____

2 Jaci Lucy Bridgeport TX ____ 6 Ruby  Pullen Rockwall TX ____

3 Miranda Matthews Kemp TX ____ 7 Paige Emmons Fairfield TX ____

4 HADLEE BRYANT Decatur TX ____

State Fair of Texas YOUTH RODEO 2021
9-12 Years Old-Pole Bending

13-15 Years Old-Pole Bending

16-18 Years Old-Pole Bending

9-12 Years Old-Barrel Racing

13-15 Years Old-Barrel Racing

16-18 Years Old-Barrel Racing

9-12 Years Old-Goat Tying



1 Andi Wilson Boyd TX ____ 4 Rowdy Quattlebaum Star TX ____

2 Emma Matchett Marquez TX ____ 5 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX ____

3 Kaylee Brown Marquez TX ____ ____

1 Bailey Goodin WICHITA FALLS TX ____ 2 Kennedy Johnson Ennis TX ____

1 Levi ONeal Klondike TX ____ 4 Cash ONeal Klondike TX ____

2 Cole Lewis WEATHERFORD TX ____ 5 Paige Emmons Fairfield TX ____

3 Judge  Quattlebaum Star TX ____

1 KELTON DENHAM COLLINSVILLE TX ____ 7 Jhett Akins Whitesboro TX ____

2 Ty Rogers Rockwall TX ____ 8 Dalton   Huston Decatur TX ____

3 Jacob Rogers Rockwall TX ____ 9 Rendon  Powledge Grandview TX ____

4 Emma Matchett Marquez TX ____ 10 Rowdy Quattlebaum Star TX ____

5 Karrigan  McQuay Sulphur Springs TX ____ 11 Kutter Rodell Centerville TX ____

6 Logan Yarbrough Palmer TX ____

1 Walker Akins Whitesboro TX ____ 3 CADEN WEST Scurry TX ____

2 Garrett Freeman Cooper TX ____

1 Cole Lewis WEATHERFORD TX ____ 6 Judge  Quattlebaum Star TX ____

2 Sadey Yates Corsicana TX ____ 7 Corley Tilson Covington TX ____

3 Cash ONeal Klondike TX ____ 8 Levi ONeal Klondike TX ____

4 Jack Murray COOPER TX ____ 9 Paige Emmons Fairfield TX ____

5 Chance Akins sanger TX ____

1 Terryn Harvey Hillsboro TX ____

2 Riley Colclasure Cooper TX ____ 7 Andi Wilson Boyd TX ____

3 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX ____ 8 Sydney  Yates Corsicana TX ____

4 Ceegan Akins sanger TX ____ 9 Leddy Murray COOPER TX ____

5 Caylee Akins sanger TX ____ 10 Emma Matchett Marquez TX ____

6 Kaylee Brown Marquez TX ____ 11 Karrigan  McQuay Sulphur Springs TX ____

1 Jacob Rogers Rockwall TX ____ 5 Rowdy Quattlebaum Star TX ____

2 Rendon  Powledge Grandview TX ____ 6 Quinn Hartley Crandall TX ____

3 Ty Rogers Rockwall TX ____ 7 KELTON DENHAM COLLINSVILLE TX ____

4 Dalton   Huston Decatur TX ____

13-15 Years Old-Ribbon Roping

13-15 Years Old-Goat Tying

16-18 Years Old-Goat Tying

9-12 Years Old-Ribbon Roping

16-18 Years Old-Ribbon Roping

9-12 Years Old-Co-ed Breakaway

13-15 Years Old-Girls Breakaway Roping

13-15 Years Old-Boys Breakaway Roping



1 Kennedy Johnson Ennis TX ____ 5 jordyn koonsman Blum TX ____

2 Payton Andrus Krum TX ____ 6 Ellie Schreck Murphy TX ____

3 Kassidy Hand Henrietta TX ____ 7 AINSLEY  DENHAM COLLINSVILLE TX ____

4 Madison Murray COOPER TX ____ 8 Bailey Goodin WICHITA FALLS TX ____

9 SHAY CLEMENTS Stratford TX ____

1 CADEN WEST Scurry TX ____

2 Garrett Freeman Cooper TX ____

1 Jhett Akins Whitesboro TX ____ 6 Dalton   Huston Decatur TX ____

2 Rendon  Powledge Grandview TX ____ 7 Logan Yarbrough Palmer TX ____

3 Rowdy Quattlebaum Star TX ____ 8 Ty Rogers Rockwall TX ____

4 KELTON DENHAM COLLINSVILLE TX ____ 9 Kutter Rodell Centerville TX ____

5 Jacob Rogers Rockwall TX ____ ____

1 Garrett Freeman Cooper TX ____ 3 CADEN WEST Scurry TX ____

2 Walker Akins Whitesboro TX ____

1 Rendon  Powledge Grandview TX ____

Dalton   Huston Decatur TX 6 Dalton   Huston Decatur TX ____

2 BROCK  ROUSE Ponder TX ____ Rendon  Powledge Grandview TX

KELTON DENHAM COLLINSVILLE TX 7 Levi ONeal Klondike TX ____

3 Karrigan  McQuay Sulphur Springs TX ____ Cash ONeal Klondike TX

Rhett Newsome TX 8 KELTON DENHAM COLLINSVILLE TX ____

4 Cash ONeal Klondike TX ____ BROCK  ROUSE Ponder TX

Levi ONeal Klondike TX 9 Rowdy Quattlebaum Star TX ____

5 Quinn Hartley Crandall TX ____ Quinn Hartley Crandall TX

Rowdy Quattlebaum Star TX

1 Garrett Freeman Cooper TX ____ 4 CADEN WEST Scurry TX ____

Caleb Lewis WEATHERFORD TX Tanner  Kilgore Scurry TX

2 Conley Kleinhans Montague texas TX ____ 5 Tanner  Kilgore Scurry TX ____

Bray  Fenoglio Nocona TX CADEN WEST Scurry TX

3 Ty Turner Venus TX ____ 6 Caleb Lewis WEATHERFORD TX ____

Karson Rhoades Athens TX Garrett Freeman Cooper TX

13-15 Years Old-Tie Down Roping

16-18 Years Old-Tie Down Roping

13-15 Team Roping Heading

16-18 Team Roping Heading

16-18 Years Old-Girls Breakaway Roping

16-18 Years Old-Boys Breakaway Roping


